
Mon 1 1 1 Mon

Tue 2 1 2 2 Tue

Wed 3 2 1 3 3 1 Wed

Thu 4 1 3 2 4 1 4 2 Thu

Fri 5 2 4 1 3 1 5 2 1 5 3 Fri

Sat 6 3 1 5 2 4 2 6 3 2 6 4 Sat

Sun 7 4 2 6 3 1 5 3 7 4 3 7 5 Sun

Mon 8 5 3 7 4 2 6 4 8 5 4 8 6 Mon

Tue 9 6 4 8 5 3 7 5 9 6 5 9 7 Tue

Wed 10 7 5 9 6 4 8 6 10 7 6 10 8 Wed

Thu 11 8 6 10 7 5 9 7 11 8 7 11 9 Thu

Fri 12 9 7 11 8 6 10 8 12 9 8 12 10 Fri

Sat 13 10 8 12 9 7 11 9 13 10 9 13 11 Sat

Sun 14 11 9 13 10 8 12 10 14 11 10 14 12 Sun

Mon 15 12 10 14 11 9 13 11 15 12 11 15 13 Mon

Tue 16 13 11 15 12 10 14 12 16 13 12 16 14 Tue

Wed 17 14 12 16 13 11 15 13 17 14 13 17 15 Wed

Thu 18 15 13 17 14 12 16 14 18 15 14 18 16 Thu

Fri 19 16 14 18 15 13 17 15 19 16 15 19 17 Fri

Sat 20 17 15 19 16 14 18 16 20 17 16 20 18 Sat

Sun 21 18 16 20 17 15 19 17 21 18 17 21 19 Sun

Mon 22 19 17 21 18 16 20 18 22 19 18 22 20 Mon

Tue 23 20 18 22 19 17 21 19 23 20 19 23 21 Tue

Wed 24 21 19 23 20 18 22 20 24 21 20 24 22 Wed

Thu 25 22 20 24 21 19 23 21 25 22 21 25 23 Thu

Fri 26 23 21 25 22 20 24 22 26 23 22 26 24 Fri

Sat 27 24 22 26 23 21 25 23 27 24 23 27 25 Sat

Sun 28 25 23 27 24 22 26 24 28 25 24 28 26 Sun

Mon 29 26 24 28 25 23 27 25 29 26 25 29 27 Mon

Tue 30 27 25 29 26 24 28 26 30 27 26 30 28 Tue

Wed 31 28 26 30 27 25 29 27 31 28 27 29 Wed

Thu 29 27 31 28 26 30 28 29 28 30 Thu

Fri 30 28 29 27 29 29 31 Fri

Sat 29 30 28 30 30 Sat

Sun 30 29 31 31 Sun

Mon 31 30 Mon

Tue 31 Tue

Summer School Term 2023 - Re-opens Monday 17 April 2023 Autumn School Term 2023 - Re-open Friday 1 September 2023 Spring School Term 2024 - Re-opens on Monday 8 January 2024 Summer School term 2024 - Re-open on Monday, 15 April 2024

May Day closure Monday 1 May 2023 Mid term closure,  Monday 23 October - Friday 27 October 2023 (inclusive) Mid term closure Monday 12 February - Friday 16 February 2024 (inclusive) May Day closure Monday 6 May 2024

Mid term closure Monday 29 May - Friday 2 June 2023 (inclusive) Closure after school on Friday 22 December 2023 Closure after school on Thursday 28 March 2024 Mid term closure Monday 27 May - Friday 31 May 2024 (inclusive)
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CHORLEY BOROUGH COUNCIL
TIMETABLE OF MEETINGS 2023/2024
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Informal Cabinet Briefing 

Executive Cabinet

Council

LGOMLS

EC

NAM 3

CCWG

CCWG

LGO

CCWG

WOCWG
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otherwise stated

E

Northern Parishes

Chorley Town EastNAM 1 

NAM 2 

NAM 4 

 Western Parishes

NAM 5 

NAM 6


